Infineon Technologies - MB95F564KPFT-G-SNE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

MB95570H Series
 MB95580H Series
27.  Ordering Information
Part number Package Packing
MB95F562HWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F562KWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F563HWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F563KWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F564HWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F564KWQN-G-SNE1 32-pin plastic QFN
(WNP032)
Tray
MB95F562HWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F562KWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F563HWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F563KWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F564HWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F564KWQN-G-SNERE1
Reel
MB95F562HPF-G-SNE2
MB95F562KPF-G-SNE2
MB95F563HPF-G-SNE2
MB95F563KPF-G-SNE2
MB95F564HPF-G-SNE2
MB95F564KPF-G-UNE2
20-pin plastic SOP
(SOJ020)
Tube
MB95F562HPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F562KPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F563HPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F563KPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F564HPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F564KPFT-G-UNE2
20-pin plastic TSSOP
(STG020)
Tube
MB95F562KPFT-G-UNERE2
MB95F563HPFT-G-UNERE2
MB95F563KPFT-G-UNERE2
MB95F564KPFT-G-UNERE2
Reel
MB95F582HWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F582KWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F583HWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F583KWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F584HWQN-G-SNE1
MB95F584KWQN-G-SNE1 32-pin plastic QFN
(WNP032)
Tray
MB95F582HWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F582KWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F583HWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F583KWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F584HWQN-G-SNERE1
MB95F584KWQN-G-SNERE1
Reel
MB95F582HPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F582KPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F583HPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F583KPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F584HPFT-G-SNE2
MB95F584KPFT-G-SNE2
16-pin plastic TSSOP
(STB016)
Tube
Document Number: 002-04629 Rev. *E Page 79 of 88
MB95560H Series
MB95570H Series
 MB95580H Series
Package Type Package Code
TSSOP 20 STG020
002-15916 **